
Friday. May 29District Weather Forecast from ZBs:7 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

IZBme mo
6 Oa.m. Breakfast with Phil Shone
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Orchestras9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Evil Lady10.30 Alias dane Morgan10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Melody from the Stars11.30 Shopping Reporter. (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu
2. Op.m. Percy Faith
2.15 Melody on the Move
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend |Entertainment; Our United Nations
Guidebook
3.30 Showcase of Music4.0 Serenade in Song4.30 Have You Heard These?
5. 0 The 5& O'Clock Cabaret: Duke
Ellington, Lena Horne, Del Wood45 Evening Star: Peter Kreuder
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Merrymakers
Organolia
Friday NocturneWestern Style Hits
Quiz Kids
Recent Releases
Change in Tune
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Sagas of the Sea
Auckiand’s Own
Reserved
Coronation: To Salute the Corona-

tion of Queen Elizabeth (final broad-
cast)
10. O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Close down
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6. Oam. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs of Yesteryear
9.45 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Pati
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)
410.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. O Light Variety
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2: Op.m. Famous Orchestras2.15 Concert Singers
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):
Overseas News; Weekend Entertainments
3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.45 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
4. 0 Vera Lynn
4.15 Three Suns
4.30 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
4.45 Donaid Peers5. 0 Jerry Gray’s Orchestra
5.15 Mindy Carson
5.30 Will Glahe’s Orchestra
5.45 Denis Martin .

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Mystery Stable
6.45 Top Duettists7. 9 Quiz Kids ©

7.30 March of Science
7.46 Samba Time
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Sagas of the Sea
8.45 Famous Fortunes9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Coronation: To Salute the Coro-
nation of Queen Elizabeth (Jast broad-
caist)
410. 6 Sporting Digest
410.30 Close down

3Z,B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
Oa.m. Daybreak Ditties :

|Breakfast Call
it) Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
& #$Teenage Tunes
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

0. O Doctor Paul
0.15 Piano Parade: Wilhelm Backhaus.
0.30 Alias Jane Morgan
0.45 Courtship and Marriage
1. 0 Musical Showcasewh
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11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch session
1. Op.m. Second Sitting2. 0 Reserved
2.15 Selections from Dear Miss Phoebe
2.30 Women’s’ Hour (Joan Gracie),
Week-~end Entertainment; Overseas News;Foibles of the Famous
3.30 Regimental Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards
3.45 Fred Astaire4. 0 Sydney Gustard4.15 Rosita Serrano
4.30 Variety Concert5.30 Junior Leaguers
5.45 Famous Fortunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Louis Levy and his Orchestra
6.15 Tino Rossi
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.45 Reserved7.50 The Quiz Kids
7.39 Melody on the Move
7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Sagas of the Sea
8.45 fAarch of Science9. O Concert Time
9.30 Coronation: To Salute the Corona-
tion of Queen Elizabeth (final broad-
cast) :
10. 0 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
10.15 Sports Preview10.30 Close down

AZB wore 0m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 ~ Musical Allisorts
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
411. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 New Releases2.0. Reserved2.15 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Overseas News; Weekend Entertainment;
Wool Exchange
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 #£=‘The George Mitchell Choir415 pcg :

4.30 Frances Langford
E

4.45 David Rose and his Orchestra
5. 0 Light and Bright
5.30 Reserved .
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Manhattan
6.30 Tunes You Like7. 0 uiz(Kids7.30 ime for Music8.0 Place of Honoug ,

15 Eyes of Knight
.30 Sagas of the Seas
45 Let’s Get Together0 Reserved
.30 Coronation: To Salute the Corona-
tion of Queen Elizabeth (final broad-
cast)
10. 0 Weekend Sporting Preview10.30 Close down

oe, PALMERSTON Nth.$40 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Orchestras9.45 Crosby Time
10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.15 They Walked with Destiny

—

10.30 Rivertown
10.45 At the Keyboard: Frankie Carle11. © Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; WhatWomen Are Doing; Talk by we alCampbell
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 Lunch Music
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 At the Console
6.45 Evening Star: Ezio Pinza
7. 0 Hits of the Thirties
7.15 Compositions by Eric Coates7.30 Latin American Style

7.45 Hart of the Territory
8. 0 Notorious
8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
8.30 Song and Dance from Scotland
8.45 For the Farmer (ivan Tabor):
Talk, Farming in Uganda, by Gilbert
Odour, a soil chemist
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Coronation: A Salute to the Coro=-nation of Queen Elizabeth (last broad-
cast)10. 0 The Evil Lady10.15 Stranger Than Fiction (first
broadcast)
10.30 Close down

The final broadcast in the series
"Coronation: To Salute the Coronation
of Queen Elizabeth" will be heard from
the four ZB stations and 2ZA at 9.30
tonight. * * ca

No memory of the musicals which
hit the screen in the years just prior
to and during the war could be com-
plete without the swirlirg skirts of
Ginger Rogers, and the twinkling yet
ready smile of Fred Astaire. How that
well-groomed, slightly-built man could
dance! And when it came to a song
he showed, too, that a plaintively
presented ditty could win friends. Fred
Astaire will be heard from 3ZB today
at 3.45 p.m,

DUKE ELLINGTON, one of the stars to be
heard from 1ZB at 5 o'clock this afternoon
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